SENSORS FOR FOOD AND LIFE SCIENCES.
FOOD
05063 / 2.5 / 2025-02-12 / CD / NA
Application / Specified Usage
 · Turbidity measurement from 0 up to 5000 NTU resp. 0 up to 1250 EBC
 · Filter monitoring
 · Phase separation of low turbid media
Application Examples

Product Information ITM-4
Order Information
Pipe diameter
15 1.5"
20 2.0"
25 2.5"
30 3.0"
Display
D Display
B Blind Cap
ITM-4 TC
Accessories
Shielded cordset w/25’ cable 42117H0025
Shielded cordset w/50’ cable 42117H0050
Shielded cordset w/100’ cable 42117H0100
Field Wireable Connector-Straight  42119B0000
Field Wireable Connector-90°  42119A0000
Tri-Clamp ITM-4 TC
D
iam